

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 294 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ANAND KUMAR SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Maduri Gupta, Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In the present appeal, there are two respondents and
both are represented by common Advocate.

The appellant is also represented by the Advocate.

Original record has been received.

Leave has been granted by the Hon'ble Court's order
dated 19.1.2007.

Appeal is ready for hearing.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd